SYLVANIA Luminaires
UltraLED™ Downlight 7" Selectable
Application
The SYLVANIA LED UltraLED Downlight 7" Selectable
maximizes the energy savings of LED technology. Boasting a
five year warranty, the LED Downlight 7" luminaire is ideal in
many retail, office, education, and low-bay applications.

4000K/5000K
960 >80 >90 Frosted 4 Yes
Ordering Guide
LED SLMDNL 7 R 960 S T SC3
LED Slim Downlight Diameter
7"
Shape
R = Round
Lumens
960
Single Voltage Phase cut dimming
(Triac)
Color Temperature
Selectable
2700/3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K
Photometrics Information
0
180
9090
1515
165165
3030
150150
4545
135135
6060
120120
7575
105105
528
422
317
211
105
Average Diffuse Angle(50%): 105.6°
C0-C180 C90-C270 G5
Unit: cd
Physical Information
Lamp
Description
(A)
Height
(in)
(B)
Diameter
(in)
LEDSLMDNL7R960STSC3 1.65 7.08
Dimensions in mm
ø180±3
ø139.5±2
42±5
13±2 25±3
 /sylvania          /sylvania
© 2020 LEDVANCE LLC
LEDVANCE LLC
200 Ballardvale Street
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA
Phone  1-800-LIGHTBULB  (1-800-544-4828)
SYLVANIA and LEDVANCE are registered trademarks.
All other trademarks are those of their respective owners.
Licensee of product trademark SYLVANIA in general lighting.